Name

Prof. Hemalatha K
Prof. Ramya M P

Dr. R Satish
Chandra

Mrs. Hemalatha L
M

Mr. Manjunath
Ms. Shipla R
Ms. Manasa P M
Mrs. Pallavi BN

Dr. Vidyasagar G V

Position In CICC

Chairperson
Faculty Member

Faculty Member
Member (Non-Teaching)

Member (Non-Teaching)
Student
Student
Student

Joint Secretary AREA, Member From NGO
BENGALURU

GenderfMobile No.

Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

9535757518
9388071311

9739007552

9909025729

9902294069
8147018796
7259824872
93363451479
9880007900

Mail ID

hodmathsvijit@gmail.com
ramyampramya00l@gmail.com

drsatish@hotmail.com
hemarajesh.h23@gmail.com

jvitlibraryl23@gmail.com
r1821966@gmail.com
mansa2618@gmail.com
Pallavibn882003@gmail.com

secretary@areard.org



