SL. No.	Name	Position In CICC	Gender	Mobile No.	Mail ID
1	Prof. Hemalatha K	Chairperson	Female	9535757518	hodmathsvjit@gmail.com
2	Prof. Ramya M P	Faculty Member	Female	9388071311	ramyampramya001@gmail.com
3	Dr. R Satish Chandra	Faculty Member	Male	9739007552	drsatish@hotmail.com
4	Mrs. Hemalatha L M	Member (Non-Teaching)	Female	9909025729	hemarajesh.h23@gmail.com
5	Mr. Manjunath	Member (Non-Teaching)	Male	9902294069	jvitlibrary123@gmail.com
6	Ms. Shipla R	Student	Female	8147018796	r1821966@gmail.com
7	Ms. Manasa P M	Student	Female	7259824872	mansa2618@gmail.com
8	Mrs. Pallavi B N	Student	Female	93363451479	Pallavibn882003@gmail.com
9	Dr. Vidyasagar G V	Joint Secretary AREA, Member From NGO BENGALURU	Male	9880007900	secretary@areard.org